
St Bonaventure’s

SCHOOL TERM & HOLIDAY DATES - 2024-2025

AUTUMN TERM 2024 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Monday 2nd September 2024
(2nd September INSET Day)

to

Friday 20th December 2024

Half Term
Monday 28th October 2024

to
Friday 1st November 2024

(Monday 4th November 2024 INSET Day)

Christmas
Monday 23rd December 2024

to
Friday 3rd January 2025

SPRING TERM 2025 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Monday 6th January 2025
(6th January INSET Day)

Students return 7th January 2025

to

Friday 4th April 2025

Half Term
Monday 17th February 2025

to
Friday 21st February 2025

Easter
Monday 7th April 2025

to
Monday 21st April 2025 (Bank Holiday)

SUMMER TERM 2025 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Tuesday 22nd April 2025

to

Friday 18th July 2025

May Day
Monday 5th May 2025

Half Term
Monday 26th May 2025

to
Friday 30th May 2025

Summer Holidays begin Monday 21st July 2025

Return Date in September 2025 tbc

TRAINING DAYS (School closed to Pupils)
Monday 2nd September 2024
Monday 4th November 2024
Monday 6th January 2024

The remaining 2 days will be disaggregated

“In Sanctitate Et Doctrina”
In Holiness and Learning


